
Date

Day of the 

Week Time Event Venue

1/29/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Vocal Departmental I Harris Theatre

1/29/2018 Monday 1:30 PM Tommy Igoe Jazz Masterclass Band Room

2/1/2018 Thursday 3:00 PM Marian Goldberg Vocal Masterclass Choral Room

2/5/2018 Monday 12:30 PM

Beyond the Notes Lecture I: Leigh Pilzer, Doing 

Musical Detective Work: Finding and Editing 

Source Material for a Jazz Repertory Concert deLaski 3001

2/5/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Guitar Departmental Harris Theatre

2/14/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Trumpet Studio Departmental I Choral Room

2/14/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Vocal Jazz Departmental Harris Theatre

2/16/2018 Friday 12:00 PM Robert Ainsley Vocal Masterclass* Harris Theatre

2/19/2018 Monday 12:30 PM

Beyond the Notes Lecture II: Dr. Megan 

Lavengood - Timbre, Genre, and Polystylism in 

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 deLaski 3001

2/21/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Jazz Combos Departmental I Harris Theatre

2/26/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Beyond the Notes: Musicology Lecture Series III deLaski 3001

2/26/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Strings Departmental I Harris Theatre

2/28/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Latin American Ensemble Departmental Harris Theatre

3/2/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Vocal Departmental III Harris Theatre

3/2/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Joe Gramley Percussion Masterclass* deLaski 3001

3/2/2018 Friday 12:30 PM

Baroque Dances as Applied to Musical 

Performance Masterclass* deLaski 3001

3/3/2018 Saturday 10:00 AM David Krakauer Clarinet Masterclass* deLaski 3001

3/5/2018 Monday 11:30 AM Jeffrey Siegel Piano Masterclass* Choral Room

3/7/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Jazz Combos Departmental II Harris Theatre

3/7/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Steel Pan Ensemble Departmental deLaski 3001

3/9/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Vocal Departmental IV Choral Room

3/19/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Strings Departmental II Choral Room

3/21/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Flute Departmental I Choral Room

3/23/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Clarinet Departmental Choral Room

3/26/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Piano Departmental I Choral Room

3/26/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Percussion Departmental I deLaski 3001

3/28/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Trumpet Studio Departmental II Choral Room

3/30/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Vocal Departmental V Choral Room

3/30/2018 Friday 3:00 PM Bria Skonberg Jazz Masterclass* Band Room

4/2/2018 Monday 12:30 PM So Percussion Masterclass* deLaski 3001

4/2/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Brass Ensemble Departmental Choral Room

4/3/2018 Tuesday 2:00 PM Charlotte Hellekant Vocal Masterclass* Choral Room

4/6/2018 Friday 11:30 AM Alan Frazer Piano Masterclass*

Monson Grand 

Tier

4/9/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Beyond the Notes: Musicology Lecture Series IV deLaski 3001

4/11/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM U.S. Army Herald Trumpets Harris Theatre

4/13/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Piano Departmental II Harris Theatre

4/16/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Saxophone Departmental Choral Room

4/18/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Strings Departmental III Choral Room

4/20/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Tuba & Euphonium Ensemble Departmental Choral Room

4/23/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Project Trio Performance Harris Theatre

4/25/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Trumpet Studio Departmental III Choral Room

4/25/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Saxophone Ensemble Departmental Harris Theatre

4/27/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Flute Departmental II Choral Room

4/27/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Lab Ensemble Concert* deLaski 3001



4/27/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Piano Departmental III Harris Theatre

5/2/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Strings Departmental IV Choral Room

5/2/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Percussion Departmental II deLaski 3001

5/4/2018 Friday 12:30 PM French Horn Studio Departmental Choral Room


